Grup
Grup
Grup
Grup
Grup
Grup
Grup
Grup
Grup
Grup
Grup
Grup
Grup
Grup
Grup
Grup
Grup
Grup
Grup
Grup
Grup
Grup
Grup
Grup
Grup
Grup
. Grup
10. Grup
10. Grup
10. Grup
11. Grup
11. Grup
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Ogrenci Rapor(%40)
Buse Doyran

Bengi Oztiirk

Eren Ulucan
Blinyamin Tanil
Hasan Avci

Mustafa Aykanat
Fatih Turan

Omer Faruk Aydin
Ermire Shalqini
Sezen Yagmur Glinay
Caglar Kutlu
Musliim Dogru
Mehmet Anil Ath
Cem Cengiz Keskin
Seher Akay
Alparslan Garip

Arif Gengosmanoglu
Sevket Kiirsad Kahya
Hasan Salih Postalli
Samet Sayginer

Aziz Gurbanov
Egemen Sabah
Mintaz Faydali
Ahmet Jorganxhi
Cihan Senyiz
Samet Ozbay

Kazim Baris Sahin
Hasan Cetin Kisa
Aybala Hilal Yiksel
Ogulcan Bal

Hakan Ulusoy

Halil Kiraci

60
60
60
90
90
90

o

90
90
90
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
90
90
90
60
60

o o

70
70

Uygulama(%60)

80
80
80
60
60
60

o

80
80
80
60
60
60
70
70
70
60
60
60
70
70
70

O OO Oooo

60
60

Toplam

72
72
72
72
72
72

o

84
84
84
68
68
68
74
74
74
68
68
68
78
78
78
24
24

o o

64
64



